Race Date
October 28, 2017

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 212  Karla Diaz
2 2 301 Mia Kunio
3 3 151  Jozlyn Mundy
4 4 222  Guadalupe Martinez
5 5 234  Maya Uriostegui
6 6 287  Hayden Calcagno
7 7 316  Marin Schwab
8 8 293  Faye Scott Ferrell
9 9 325 Halas Wagenknecht
10 10 230 Mariela Reyes
11 11 217  Gianna Guzman
12 12 376  Claire Heatherman
13 13 314  Audrey Schwab
14 14 136  Kallan Hunter
15 15 140  Kyleigh Kamholtz
16 16 121  Annabelle Bould
17 17 384  Lyla Richter
18 18 154  Eliana Pontel
19 19 370 Ella Bessel
20 20 298 Emma Hertz
21 21 383  Lily Olsen
22 22 156 Ona Steines
23 23 319  Angela Snitko
24 24 328  Adley Wilson
25 25 125  Summer Clover
26 26 128  Lillyanna Escobar
27 27 133 Isabella Held
28 28 430 Leilani Herrera
29 29 387  Melody Wright
30 30 132 Emma Guerra
31 31 223  Hailey Montes
32 32 124  Kiera Clapshaw
33 33 459  Mari Burgos
34 34 215  Silvia Espino
35 35 377  Evie Heatherman
36 36 118 lliana Avila
37 37 429  Natalie Gort
38 38 386 Lydia Wolfe

Rockford Road Runners

Girls

Primary Girls

Team

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats
Accelerators
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Time Pace
6:30.6 4:20/K
6:56.7 4:37/K
7:00.0 4:40/K
7:02.9 4:41/K
7:06.7 4:44/K
7:19.0 4:53/K
7:19.6 4:53/K
7:20.0 4:53/K
7:21.0 4:54/K
7:25.5 4:57/K
7:29.6 4:59/K
7:33.2 5:02/K
7:37.5 5:05/K
7:41.6 5:07/K
7:42.3 5:08/K
7:43.4 5:09/K
7:44.3 5:09/K
7:48.1 5:12/K
7:57.4 5:18/K
8:05.9 5:23/K
8:11.0 5:27/K
8:19.7 5:33/K
8:22.4 5:35/K
8:24.9 5:36/K
8:26.0 5:37/K
8:31.3 5:41/K
8:35.5 5:43/K
8:39.8 5:46/K
8:45.6 5:50/K
9:00.8 6:00/K
9:11.6 6:07/K
9:26.6 6:17/K
9:34.1 6:23/K
9:38.8 6:25/K
9:49.9 6:33/K
10:24.2 6:56/K
10:33.3 7:02/K
10:48.1 7:12/K

10/28/2017 04:23:41



Race Date

Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

October 28, 2017

Name

Team - Elgin Sharks
Team Score (places):31

212
222
234
230
217
430
223
215
429
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Karla Diaz
Guadalupe Martinez
Maya Uriostegui
Mariela Reyes
Gianna Guzman
Leilani Herrera
Hailey Montes
Silvia Espino
Natalie Gort

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):32

301
287
316
293
325
314
298
319
328
459
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Mia Kunio

Hayden Calcagno
Marin Schwab

Faye Scott Ferrell
Halas Wagenknecht
Audrey Schwab
Emma Hertz
Angela Snitko
Adley Wilson

Mari Burgos

Team - Belvidere Tornados
Team Score (places):66

151
136
140
121
154
156
125
128
133
132
124
12 118
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Jozlyn Mundy
Kallan Hunter
Kyleigh Kamholtz
Annabelle Bould
Eliana Pontel
Ona Steines
Summer Clover
Lillyanna Escobar
Isabella Held
Emma Guerra
Kiera Clapshaw
lliana Avila

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results

Girls

Primary Girls

Overall
Place

0 ~NODN

(13)
(20)
(23)
(24)
(33)

14
15
16
18
(22)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(30)
(32)
(36)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1

1

5

10
20
31
(59)
(90)
(124)
(161)

Average Time: 7:07.

6:30.6
7:02.9
7.06.7
7:25.5
7:29.6
8:39.8
9:11.6
9:38.8
10:33.3

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 7:15.3

2

8

15
23
32
(45)
(65)
(88)
(112)
(145)

6:56.7
7:19.0
7:19.6
7:20.0
7:21.0
7:37.5
8:05.9
8:22.4
8:24.9
9:34.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:35.1

3

17
32
48
66
(88)
(113)
(139)
(166)
(196)
(228)
(264)

7:00.0
7:41.6
7:42.3
7:43.4
7:48.1
8:19.7
8:26.0
8:31.3
8:35.5
9:00.8
9:26.6
10:24.2

6:30.6
13:33.5
20:40.3
28:05.8
35:35.4
44:15.3
53:27.0

1:03:05.8
1:13:39.2

6:56.7
14:15.7
21:354
28:55.4
36:16.5
43:54.0
52:00.0

1.00:22.4
1.08:47.3
1:18:21.4

7:00.0
14:41.6
22:23.9
30:07.4
37:55.5
46:15.2
54:41.2

1:03:12.5
1:11:48.1
1:20:49.0
1:30:15.6
1:40:39.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:32.3
0:36.1
0:54.9
0:59.0
2:09.2
2:41.0
3:08.2
4:02.7

0:00.0
0:22.3
0:22.9
0:23.3
0:24.3
0:40.8
1:.09.2
1.25.7
1:28.2
2:37.4

0:00.0
0:41.5
0:42.2
0:43.4
0:48.0
1:19.6
1:25.9
1:31.2
1:355
2:00.8
2:26.5
3:24.2

10/28/2017 04:38:57



2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Primary Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wildcats Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 8:02.3

1 376 Claire Heatherman 12 12 7:33.2 7:33.2 0:00.0
2 384 Lyla Richter 17 29 7:44.3 15:17.5 0:11.1
3 370 Ella Bessel 19 48 7:57.4 23:15.0 0:24.2
4 383 Lily Olsen 21 69 8:11.0 31:26.0 0:37.8
5 387 Melody Wright 29 98 8:45.6 40:11.7 1:12.4
6 377 Evie Heatherman (35) (133) 9:49.9 50:01.6 2:16.7
7 386 Lydia Wolfe (38) (171) 10:48.1  1:00:49.7 3:14.9

Rockford Road Runners 2 10/28/2017 04:38:57



Race Date

October 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 (<5)

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

Rockford Road Runners

169
172
352
183
166
353
241
412
407
268
265
350
171
409
237
185
178
110
170
345
358
278
251
346
403
402
339
334
400
411
196
259
355
389
391
242
395
180

Giannie Casis
Wilson Coryell
Jacob McKillop
Jason Koziol
Brennan Butt
Joey McKillop
Nathan Canham
Jacob Wolfe
Quinton Richter
Marcos Quinones
Kieran Nally
Zachary Lange
C.J. Clover
Jacob Schroeder
Jerico Avendano
Trent Lebensorger
Jonah Johnson
Nicholas Millan
Austin Clapshaw
Matthew Hertz
Josh Schadt
Jacob Vences
Enrique Flores
Diego Juarez
Benjamin King
Emeka llochonwu
William Foster
Pasquale Calcagno
Asher Hulstedt
Bradley Swanson
Vincent Schanna
Josue Martinez
Noah McKillop
Thatcher Brown
Thorin Brunson
Owen Canham
Brayden Fleming
Brodrick Konopka

Boys

Primary Boys

Team

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning

Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Wildcats

Wildcats
Accelerators
Accelerators
Wildcats

Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados

Time Pace
6:29.4  4:19/K
6:42.8 4:28/K
6:43.8 4:29/K
6:44.5 4:29/K
6:45.7 4:30/K
6:55.0 4:37/K
6:57.3 4:38/K
6:58.0 4:39/K
7:02.9 4:41/K
7:03.4  4:42/K
7:03.9 4:42/K
7:04.9 4:43/K
7:05.7 4:43/K
7:06.5 4:44/K
7:11.8 4:47/K
7:14.1 4:49/K
7:21.4  4:54/K
7:24.2 4:56/K
7:32.4 5:01/K
7:33.6 5:02/K
7:34.4 5:03/K
7:35.6 5:03/K
7:37.9 5:05/K
7:38.9 5:05/K
7:45.6 5:10/K
7:50.7 5:13/K
7:54.0 5:16/K
7:57.6 5:18/K
8:01.9 5:21/K
8:04.4 5:23/K
8:31.5 5:41/K
8:34.0 5:43/K
8:43.2 5:49/K
9:30.5 6:20/K
9:49.3 6:33/K
10:09.7 6:46/K
10:36.3 7:04/K
11:58.4 7:59/K

10/28/2017 04:23:43



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere Tornados
Team Score (places):25

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

169
172
183
166
171
185
178
170
196
180
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Giannie Casis
Wilson Coryell
Jason Koziol
Brennan Butt

C.J. Clover

Trent Lebensorger
Jonah Johnson
Austin Clapshaw
Vincent Schanna
Brodrick Konopka

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):60

352
353
350
345
358
346
339
334
355
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Jacob McKillop
Joey McKillop
Zachary Lange
Matthew Hertz
Josh Schadt

Diego Juarez
William Foster
Pasquale Calcagno
Noah McKillop

Team - Elgin Sharks
Team Score (places):64

241
268
265
237
278
251
259
242
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Nathan Canham
Marcos Quinones
Kieran Nally
Jerico Avendano
Jacob Vences
Enrique Flores
Josue Martinez
Owen Canham

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):80

1 412
2 407

Jacob Wolfe
Quinton Richter

Rockford Road Runners

Boys

Overall
Place

ga B~ DN

(16)
17)
(18)
(30)
(37)

12
19
20

(23)

(26)

(27)

(32)

10
11
15
21

(22)

(31)

(35)

Primary Boys

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 6:45.6

1 6:29.4 6:29.4 0:00.0

3 6:42.8 13:12.3 0:13.3

7 6:44.5 19:56.8 0:15.0

12 6:45.7 26:42.6 0:16.3
25 7:05.7 33:48.3 0:36.2
(41) 7:14.1 41:02.4 0:44.6
(58) 7:21.4 48:23.9 0:51.9
(76) 7:32.4 55:56.3 1:02.9
(106) 8:31.5 1:04:27.8 2:02.0
(143) 11:58.4  1:16:26.2 5:28.9

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 7:10.3

3

9

21
40
60
(83)
(109)
(136)
(168)

6:43.8
6:55.0
7:04.9
7:33.6
7:34.4
7:38.9
7:54.0
7:57.6
8:43.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:10.4

7
17
28
43
64

(86)

(117)

(152)

6:57.3
7:03.4
7:03.9
7:11.8
7:35.6
7:37.9
8:34.0
10:09.7

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 7:20.7

17

6:58.0
7:02.9

6:43.8
13:38.8
20:43.7
28:17.4
35:51.9
43:30.8
51:24.8
59:22.4

1:08:05.7

6:57.3
14:00.7
21:04.7
28:16.6
35:52.2
43:30.1
52:04.1

1:02:13.9

6:58.0
14:00.9

0:00.0
0:11.1
0:21.0
0:49.8
0:50.6
0:55.0
1:10.2
1:13.7
1:59.3

0:00.0
0:06.0
0:06.6
0:14.4
0:38.2
0:40.5
1:36.6
3:12.3

0:00.0
0:04.9

10/28/2017 04:42:27



2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Primary Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wildcats Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 7:20.7
3 409 Jacob Schroeder 14 31 7:06.5 21:07.5 0:08.5
4 403 Benjamin King 24 55 7:45.6 28:53.2 0:47.6
5 402 Emeka llochonwu 25 80 7:50.7 36:43.9 0:52.7
6 400 Asher Hulstedt (28) (108) 8:01.9 44:45.8 1:03.9
7 411 Bradley Swanson (29) (137) 8:04.4 52:50.3 1:06.4
8 389 Thatcher Brown (33) (170) 9:30.5 1:02:20.9 2:32.5
9 391 Thorin Brunson (34) (204) 9:49.3  1:12:10.2 2:51.3
10 395 Brayden Fleming (36) (240) 10:36.3  1:22:46.6 3:38.3
Team - Lightning Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 110 Nicholas Millan Less Than 5 7:24.2 7:24.2 0:00.0

Rockford Road Runners 2 10/28/2017 04:42:27



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 320
2 2 209
3 3 130
4 4 147
5 5 218
6 6 313
7 7 308
8 8 326
9 9 143
10 10 380
11 11 224
12 12 373
13 13 306
14 14 220
15 15 374
16 16 296
17 17 371
18 18 135
19 19 122
20 20 233
21 21 300
22 22 375
23 23 116

Rockford Road Runners

Chiara Surtz

Chloe Avendano
Ava Frederick
Mekaela Matthiscyk
Lianny Guzman
Monica Schadt
Madelyn Mertes
Maddyn Wagenknecht
Keira Kozlowski
Gabrielle Kohnle
Hannah Montes
Lucille Fey
Julianna McKillop
Lily Hurst

Maddie Fulbright
Monica Foster
Emmi Correa
Vanessa Hernandez
Lily Brandmire
Yesenia Torres
Julia Kaiser

Olivia Fulbright
Gabriella Aguilar

Girls

Bantam Girls

Team

Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats
Accelerators
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados

Time Pace
12:56.0 4:19/K
13:52.2 4:37/K
13:56.0 4:39/K
14:18.3 4:46/K
14:23.5 4:48/K
14:31.0 4:50/K
14:47.1 4:56/K
14:49.6 4:56/K
15:13.8 5:04/K
15:31.1 5:10/K
15:38.0 5:13/K
15:46.4 5:15/K
15:51.8 5:17/K
16:18.9 5:26/K
16:20.0 5:27/K
16:24.8 5:28/K
16:38.6 5:33/K
16:50.1 5:37/K
17:14.8 5:45/K
17:42.0 5:54/K
18:05.9 6:02/K
19:15.9 6:25/K
21:40.0 7:13/K

10/28/2017 04:23:42



Race Date

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

October 28, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):35

320
313
308
326
306
296
300

No o b~ owbN PR

Chiara Surtz

Monica Schadt
Madelyn Mertes
Maddyn Wagenknecht
Julianna McKillop
Monica Foster

Julia Kaiser

Team - Elgin Sharks
Team Score (places):52

209
218
224
220
233

ga s wN PP

Chloe Avendano
Lianny Guzman
Hannah Montes
Lily Hurst
Yesenia Torres

Team - Belvidere Tornados
Team Score (places):53

130
147
143
135
122
116

O Ul WN P

Ava Frederick
Mekaela Matthiscyk
Keira Kozlowski
Vanessa Hernandez
Lily Brandmire
Gabriella Aguilar

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):76

380
373
374
371
375

ga s wN PP

Gabirielle Kohnle
Lucille Fey
Maddie Fulbright
Emmi Correa
Olivia Fulbright

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results

Girls

Bantam Girls

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 14:35.1

12:56.0
14:31.0
14:47.1
14:49.6
15:51.8
16:24.8
18:05.9

12:56.0 0:00.0
27:27.1 1:34.9
42:14.2 1.51.0
57:03.9 1.53.6
1:12:55.7 2:55.7
1:29:20.5 3:28.8
1:47:26.5 5:09.8

Average Time: 15:34.9

13:52.2
14:23.5
15:38.0
16:18.9
17:42.0

13:52.2 0:00.0
28:15.7 0:31.3
43:53.7 1:45.8
1:00:12.6 2:26.7
1:.17:54.7 3:49.8

Average Time: 15:30.6

13:56.0
14:18.3
15:13.8
16:50.1
17:14.8
21:40.0

13:56.0 0:00.0
28:14.4 0:22.3
43:28.2 1:17.8
1.00:18.4 2:54.1
1:17:33.3 3:18.8
1:39:13.3 7:43.9

Average Time: 16:42.4

15:31.1
15:46.4
16:20.0
16:38.6
19:15.9

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
6 7
7 14
8 22
13 35
(16) (51)
(21) (72)
Finish Position - 2
2 2
5 7
11 18
14 32
20 52
Finish Position - 3
3 3
4 7
9 16
18 34
19 53
(23) (76)
Finish Position- 4
10 10
12 22
15 37
17 54
22 76
3

15:31.1 0:00.0
31:17.5 0:15.2
47:37.6 0:48.8
1:04:16.2 1.07.4
1:23:32.2 3:44.7

10/28/2017 04:38:57



Race Date

October 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Rockford Road Runners

1
2
(<9)

© 00 N O O b~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
(<5)
23
(<5)
24
25
(<5)
26
27

201
202
340
255
274
248
192
194
164
181
280
198
161
173
177
398
279
260
404
159
261
163
168
343
397
344
405
399
465
247
174

Brayden Teunissen
Bryson Teunissen
Nathan Gehrmann
Giancarlo Marin
Carlos Umana
David Dorantes
Jordan Mundy
Austin Pontel
Caden Bould
Donovan Kowalski
Miguel Villarreal
Silas Smith
Antonio Baeza
Jack Dixon
Jackson Johnson
Colin Heatherman
Ruben Vences
Roni Martinez
Bode Koenings
lan Avila
Sabastian Martinez
Juan Baeza

Tyler Caporaso
William Gruber
Adien Gasmund
Jackson Hertz
Wyatt Olsen

Cole Hofmann
Bricent Wayne
Joey DiMaggio
Angel Garcia

Boys

Bantam Boys

Team

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Wildcats
Accelerators
Wildcats

Wildcats
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados

Time Pace
11:49.5 3:56/K
12:47.1 4:16/K
13:07.6 4:22/K
13:12.6 4:24/K
13:21.0 4:27/K
13:38.9 4:33/K
14:03.2 4:41/K
14:05.2 4:42/K
14:08.4  4:43/K
14:20.1 4:47/K
14:21.8 4:47/K
14:43.5 4:54/K
14:45.0 4:55/K
14:53.4  4:58/K
15:04.4 5:01/K
15:12.1 5:04/K
15:18.1 5:06/K
15:24.8 5:08/K
15:33.1 5:11/K
15:39.9 5:13/K
15:42.2 5:14/K
15:56.7 5:19/K
15:58.5 5:19/K
16:00.7 5:20/K
16:07.7 5:22/K
16:47.0 5:36/K
17:00.2 5:40/K
17:37.3 5:52/K
18:45.0 6:15/K
19:14.4 6:25/K
19:38.4 6:33/K

10/28/2017 04:23:43



Race Date

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

October 28, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere Tornados

Team Score (places):24

201
202
192
194
164
181
198
161
173
177
159
12 163
13 168
14 174
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Brayden Teunissen
Bryson Teunissen
Jordan Mundy
Austin Pontel
Caden Bould
Donovan Kowalski
Silas Smith
Antonio Baeza
Jack Dixon
Jackson Johnson
lan Avila

Juan Baeza

Tyler Caporaso
Angel Garcia

Team - Elgin Sharks
Team Score (places):38

255
274
248
280
279
260
261
247

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Giancarlo Marin
Carlos Umana
David Dorantes
Miguel Villarreal
Ruben Vences
Roni Martinez
Sabastian Martinez
Joey DiMaggio

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):105

398
404
397
405
399

a b~ wWwDN PR

Colin Heatherman
Bode Koenings
Adien Gasmund
Wyatt Olsen

Cole Hofmann

Final Team Results

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 340 Nathan Gehrmann
2 343 William Gruber

Rockford Road Runners

Overall
Place

O ~NODN PR

9)

(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(19)
(21)
(22)
(27)

15
18
23
24
25

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Bantam Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:22.7

Time
Back

1 11:49.5 11:49.5 0:00.0

3 12:47.1 24:36.7 0:57.6

9 14:03.2 38:39.9 2:13.7

16 14:05.2 52:45.2 2:15.7
24 14:08.4  1:06:53.7 2:18.9
(33) 14:20.1  1:21:13.9 2:30.6
(44) 14:435 1:35:57.4 2:53.9
(56) 14:45.0 1:50:42.5 2:55.5
(69) 14:53.4  2:05:36.0 3:03.9
(83) 15:04.4  2:20:40.4 3:14.8
(102) 15:39.9  2:36:20.4 3:50.3
(123) 15:56.7  2:52:17.1 4:07.2
(145) 15:58.5  3:08:15.6 4:08.9
(172) 19:38.4  3:27:54.1 7:48.8

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:58.5

3 13:12.6 13:12.6 0:00.0

7 13:21.0 26:33.6 0:08.4

12 13:38.9 40:12.6 0:26.3
22 14:21.8 54:34.5 1:09.2
38 15:18.1 1:09:52.6 2:05.4
(55) 15:24.8 1:25:17.4 2:12.2
(75) 15:42.2  1:40:59.6 2:29.5
(101) 19:14.4  2:00:14.1 6:01.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:18.1

15 15:12.1 15:12.1 0:00.0
33 15:33.1 30:45.3 0:20.9
56 16:07.7 46:53.1 0:55.6
80 17:00.2  1:03:53.4 1:48.1
105 17:37.3  1:21:30.8 2:25.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:07.6 13:07.6 0:00.0
16:00.7 29:08.4 2:53.1

10/28/2017 04:42:28



Race Date 2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

October 28, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys

Bantam Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

3 344 Jackson Hertz Less Than 5 16:47.0 45:55.4 3:39.3

4 465 Bricent Wayne Less Than 5 18:45.0  1:04:40.5 5:37.3

Rockford Road Runners 4 10/28/2017 04:42:28



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 302
2 2 214
3 3 129
4 4 309
5 5 372
6 6 213
7 7 201
8 8 157
9 9 225
10 10 134
11 11 221
12 12 123
13 13 229
14 14 315
15 15 381
16 16 231
17 17 139
18 18 294
19 19 227
20 20 145
21 21 235
22 22 379
23 23 120
24 24 378
25 25 232
26 26 295
27 27 142
28 28 385
29 29 119

Rockford Road Runners

Olivia Kunio
Heather Durrant
Nina Fiore
Mckenna Mertes
Mikayla Durkin
Hannah Durrant
Norah Dorrance
Brianna Teunissen
Janeth Ortega
Cindy Hernandez
Breanna Marin
Geisell Casis
Cynthia Reyes
Ella Schwab
Reese Kohnle
Cielo Santiago
Kaelyn Kamholtz
Leigh Ferrell
Adaleen Quinones
Gracie Lebensorger
Aneya Villarreal
Maja Hulstedt
Emma Bird

Hanna Holmes
Ava Stone

Kristina Foster
Emalia Koziol
Nina Schroeder
Ella Balabuszko

Girls

Midget Girls

Team

Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados

Time Pace
12:04.7 4:01/K
12:12.3 4:04/K
12:45.3 4:15/K
13:03.9 4:21/K
13:14.9 4:25/K
13:37.1 4:32/K
13:41.4 4:34/K
13:55.9 4:38/K
13:59.7 4:40/K
14:00.4  4:40/K
14:03.1 4:41/K
14:04.4  4:41/K
14:09.5 4:43/K
14:10.1 4:43/K
14:12.3 4:44/K
14:38.3 4:53/K
14:42.0 4:54/K
14:43.0 4:54/K
15:06.7 5:02/K
15:12.1 5:04/K
15:14.6 5:05/K
15:23.4 5:08/K
15:34.6 5:11/K
15:38.0 5:13/K
15:55.8 5:18/K
16:13.5 5:24/K
16:56.2 5:39/K
17:56.5 5:59/K
19:20.5 6:27/K

10/28/2017 04:23:42



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Elgin Sharks
Team Score (places):41

214 Heather Durrant
213 Hannah Durrant
225 Janeth Ortega
221 Breanna Marin
229 Cynthia Reyes
231 Cielo Santiago
227 Adaleen Quinones
235 Aneya Villarreal
232 Ava Stone

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):44

302 Olivia Kunio

309 Mckenna Mertes
291 Norah Dorrance
315 Ella Schwab
294 Leigh Ferrell
295 Kristina Foster

O Ul WN PP

Team - Belvidere Tornados
Team Score (places):50

129 Nina Fiore

157 Brianna Teunissen
134 Cindy Hernandez
123 Geisell Casis

139 Kaelyn Kamholtz
145 Gracie Lebensorger
120 Emma Bird

142 Emalia Koziol

119 Ella Balabuszko

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):94

372 Mikayla Durkin
381 Reese Kohnle
379 Maja Hulstedt
378 Hanna Holmes
385 Nina Schroeder

a s~ owDN PR

Rockford Road Runners

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Midget Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:36.4
2 2 12:12.3 12:12.3 0:00.0
6 8 13:37.1 25:49.5 1:24.8
9 17 13:59.7 39:49.3 1:47.4
11 28 14:03.1 53:52.4 1:50.8
13 41 14:09.5  1:08:02.0 1:57.1
(16) (57) 14:38.3  1:22:40.3 2:25.9
(19) (76) 15:06.7 1:37:47.1 2:54.4
(21) (97) 15:14.6  1:53:01.8 3:02.3
(25) (122) 15:55.8  2:08:57.6 3:43.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:32.6
1 1 12:04.7 12:04.7 0:00.0
4 5 13:03.9 25:08.6 0:59.2
7 12 13:41.4 38:50.0 1:36.7
14 26 14:10.1 53:00.2 2:05.4
18 44 14:43.0 1:07:43.2 2:38.3
(26) (70) 16:13.5 1:23:56.8 4:08.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:53.6
3 3 12:45.3 12:45.3 0:00.0
8 11 13:55.9 26:41.3 1:10.5
10 21 14:00.4 40:41.8 1:15.0
12 33 14:04.4 54:46.2 1:19.0
17 50 14:42.0  1:09:28.2 1:56.6
(20) (70) 15:12.1  1:24:40.3 2:26.7
(23) (93) 15:34.6  1:40:14.9 2:49.2
(27) (120) 16:56.2  1:57:11.2 4:10.8
(29) (149) 19:20.5 2:16:31.7 6:35.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:17.0
5 5 13:14.9 13:14.9 0:00.0
15 20 14:12.3 27:27.3 0:57.4
22 42 15:23.4 42:50.7 2:08.5
24 66 15:38.0 58:28.8 2:23.1
28 94 17:56.5 1:16:25.3 4:41.6
4 10/28/2017 04:38:58



Race Date
October 28, 2017

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 362  Jeffery Spirek

2 2 357 Evan Nosek

3 3 266  Jael Ortega

4 4 354  Nate McKillop

5 5 356 Noah Moose-Lopez

6 6 338 Michael Ferrell

7 7 396  Nino Fulbright

8 8 243  Michael Cozzi

9 9 337  Lucas Chung
10 10 258 Hernan Martinez
11 11 365  Jed Wilson
12 12 250  Kevin Fernandez
13 13 331 Chase Brennan
14 14 406  Samuel Retzer
15 15 342  James Gruber
16 16 240  Brenden Canham
17 17 335 Connor Chen
18 18 364  lan Surowiec
19 19 333  Michael Calcagno
20 20 252  Aidan Hurst
21 21 160  Uriel Avila
22 22 158  Anthony Avila
23 23 330 Nathan Brandon
24 24 197  Sawyer Smith
25 25 410 Nicholas Schroeder
26 26 189  Seth Magnusen
27 27 349  Jeffrey Lange
28 28 191  Angel Medina
29 29 165 Adan Bueno
30 (<5) 104  Jaden Frederick
31 30 394  Blake Durkin
32 31 336  Samuel Chen
33 32 256  Arturo Martinez
34 33 199 Tanner Spielman
35 34 246  Alejandro Diaz
36 35 238  Julius Avendano
37 (<5 107  Lucas Jackson
38 36 347  John Kegel
39 37 390 Kairo Brunson
40 38 239  Juan-Carlos Barrentos
41 39 176  Alex Held

Rockford Road Runners

Boys
Midget Boys

Team
Accelerators
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Wildcats
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Wildcats
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning
Wildcats
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Elgin Sharks
Lightning
Accelerators
Wildcats
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados

Time Pace
11:16.3 3:45/K
11:19.3 3:46/K
11:45.5 3:55/K
11:54.4  3:58/K
12:03.5 4:.01/K
12:04.8  4:01/K
12:09.9  4:.03/K
12:19.6 4:06/K
12:23.4  4:08/K
12:245  4:08/K
12:31.4 4:10/K
12:32.2 4:11/K
12:43.7  4:14/K
12:48.5  4:16/K
12:54.3 4:18/K
12:57.0  4:19/K
12:57.7  4:19/K
13:01.3  4:20/K
13:14.2 4:25/K
13:16.4  4:25/K
13:19.1  4:26/K
13:19.5  4:26/K
13:23.8  4:28/K
13:35.0 4:32/K
13:43.5  4:34/K
13:51.3  4:37/K
13:51.9 4:37/K
13:54.7  4:38/K
13:55.3  4:38/K
13:56.8  4:39/K
14:25.9 4:48/K
14:33.9 451/
14:45.4  4:55/K
14:47.6  4:56/K
14:50.3 4:57/K
15:09.5 5:03/K
15:22.8 5:07/K
15:28.4  5:09/K
16:18.5 5:26/K
18:25.2 6:08/K
18:50.6 6:17/K

10/28/2017 04:23:43



Race Date

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

October 28, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):18

1 362
2 357
3 354
4 356
5 338
6 337
7 365
8 331
9 342
10 335
11 364
12 333
13 330
14 349
15 336
16 347

Jeffery Spirek
Evan Nosek

Nate McKillop
Noah Moose-Lopez
Michael Ferrell
Lucas Chung

Jed Wilson
Chase Brennan
James Gruber
Connor Chen

lan Surowiec
Michael Calcagno
Nathan Brandon
Jeffrey Lange
Samuel Chen
John Kegel

Team - Elgin Sharks
Team Score (places):49

266
243
258
250
240
252
256
246
238
239

© 00 ~NO U1l WN P
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Jael Ortega
Michael Cozzi
Hernan Martinez
Kevin Fernandez
Brenden Canham
Aidan Hurst
Arturo Martinez
Alejandro Diaz
Julius Avendano

Juan-Carlos Barrentos

Team - Wildcats

Team Score (places):113

396
406
410
394
390

a b~ wWwDN PR

Nino Fulbright
Samuel Retzer
Nicholas Schroeder
Blake Durkin

Kairo Brunson

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:43.7

11:16.3
11:19.3
11:54.4
12:03.5
12:04.8
12:23.4
12:31.4
12:43.7
12:54.3
12:57.7
13:01.3
13:14.2
13:23.8
13:51.9
14:33.9
15:28.4

11:16.3
22:35.7
34:30.1
46:33.7
58:38.6
1:11:02.0
1:23:33.4
1:36:17.1
1:49:11.5
2:02:09.2
2:15:10.6
2:28:24.8
2:41:48.6
2:55:40.6
3:10:14.6
3:25:43.0

0:06.5
0:16.1
0:44.2
1:26.2
2:20.7

Average Time: 12:23.7

11:455
12:19.6
12:24.5
12:32.2
12:57.0
13:16.4
14:45.4
14:50.3
15:09.5
18:25.2

11:455
24:05.1
36:29.6
49:01.9
1:01:58.9
1:15:15.4
1:30:00.8
1:44:51.2
2:00:00.7
2:18:26.0

0:00.0
0:34.1
0:38.9
0:46.7
1:115
1:30.9
2:59.9
3:04.8
3:24.0
6:39.7

Average Time: 13:53.3

12:09.9
12:48.5
13:43.5
14:25.9
16:18.5

Boys
Midget Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
2 3
4 7
5 12
6 18
©) (27)
(12) (38)
(13) (51)
(15) (66)
(17) (83)
(18) (101)
(19) (120)
(23) (143)
(27) (170)
(31) (201)
(36) (237)
Finish Position- 2
3 3
8 11
10 21
12 33
16 49
(20) (69)
(32) (101)
(34) (135)
(35) (170)
(38) (208)
Finish Position- 3
7 7
14 21
25 46
30 76
37 113
5

12:09.9
24:58.5
38:42.0
53:07.9
1:09:26.5

0:00.0
0:38.6
1:33.5
2:15.9
4:08.6

10/28/2017 04:42:28



2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Midget Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere Tornados Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 13:35.9
1 160 Uriel Avila 21 21 13:19.1 13:19.1 0:00.0
2 158 Anthony Avila 22 43 13:19.5 26:38.6 0:00.4
3 197 Sawyer Smith 24 67 13:35.0 40:13.7 0:15.9
4 189 Seth Magnusen 26 93 13:51.3 54:05.0 0:32.2
5 191 Angel Medina 28 121 13:54.7 1:07:59.8 0:35.6
6 165 Adan Bueno (29) (150) 13:55.3  1:21:55.1 0:36.2
7 199 Tanner Spielman (33) (183) 14:47.6  1:36:42.8 1:28.5
8 176 Alex Held (39) (222) 18:50.6 1:55:33.5 5:31.5
Team - Lightning Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 104 Jaden Frederick Less Than 5 13:56.8 13:56.8 0:00.0
2 107 Lucas Jackson Less Than 5 15:22.8 29:19.6 1:26.0

Rockford Road Runners 6 10/28/2017 04:42:29



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 321
2 2 318
3 3 288
4 4 305
5 5 329
6 6 285
7 7 286
8 8 289
9 9 323

10 10 152

11 11 303

12 12 304

13 13 322

14 14 311

15 15 137

16 16 126

17 17 310

18 18 299

19 19 290

200 20 312

21 21 467

22 22 127

23 (<5) 382

24 23 324

25 24 153

26 25 146

Rockford Road Runners

Lianna Surtz
Megan Sporny
Kennedy Calcagno
Carly Manchester
Madison Zarembski
Audrey Allman
Jenna Buchanan
Kelsey Casella
Devon Tomas
Alexia Pecora
Kaylee Lange

Tori Lopez

Bella Swanson

Kate Ochsenschlager

Kaleigh Inniss
Ainsley Dean
Caroline Nosek
Grace Ixpata
Reiss Christensen
Faith Schadt
Brynn Kirkland

Haylyn Easterbrooks

Sydney Kohnle
Hayley VanDuyne
Andy Pecora
Jazmine Manzella

Girls
Youth 4k

Team
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados

Time Pace
15:43.8 3:56/K
16:04.1 4:01/K
16:23.1 4:06/K
16:29.7 4:07/K
16:36.6 4:09/K
16:47.1 4:12/K
16:49.4 4:12/K
16:54.6 4:14/K
16:56.0 4:14/K
17:09.0 4:17/K
17:09.8 4:17/K
17:14.0 4:19/K
17:18.7 4:20/K
17:36.6 4:24/K
17:56.0 4:29/K
18:14.6 4:34/K
18:15.6 4:34/K
18:46.7 4:42/K
19:00.4 4:45/K
19:14.1 4:49/K
19:24.3 4:51/K
19:26.8 4:52/K
20:34.0 5:09/K
20:55.7 5:14/K
22:34.3 5:39/K
27:28.9 6:52/K

10/28/2017 04:07:56



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):15

© 0O ~NO UL WN P
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

321
318
288
305
329
285
286
289
323
303
304
322
311
310
299
290
312
324

Lianna Surtz
Megan Sporny
Kennedy Calcagno
Carly Manchester
Madison Zarembski
Audrey Allman
Jenna Buchanan
Kelsey Casella
Devon Tomas
Kaylee Lange

Tori Lopez

Bella Swanson
Kate Ochsenschlager
Caroline Nosek
Grace Ixpata

Reiss Christensen
Faith Schadt
Hayley VanDuyne

Team - Belvidere Tornados
Team Score (places):84

~NoO o~ wbNBRE

152
137
126
467
127
153
146

Alexia Pecora
Kaleigh Inniss
Ainsley Dean

Brynn Kirkland
Haylyn Easterbrooks
Andy Pecora
Jazmine Manzella

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):Inc.

1

382

Sydney Kohnle

Rockford Road Runners

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 16:15.4

15:43.8
16:04.1
16:23.1
16:29.7
16:36.6
16:47.1
16:49.4
16:54.6
16:56.0
17:09.8
17:14.0
17:18.7
17:36.6
18:15.6
18:46.7
19:00.4
19:14.1
20:55.7

15:43.8 0:00.0

31:47.9 0:20.3

48:11.0 0:39.3
1.04:40.7 0:45.9
1:21:17.3 0:52.8
1:38:04.5 1.03.3
1:54:53.9 1.05.6
2:11:48.5 1:10.8
2:28:44.5 1:12.2
2:45:54.4 1:26.0
3:03:08.4 1:30.2
3:20:27.2 1:34.9
3:38:03.8 1:52.8
3:56:19.5 2:31.8
4:15:06.2 3:02.9
4:34:06.7 3:16.6
4:53:20.8 3:30.3
5:14:16.5 5:11.9

Average Time: 18:26.1

17:09.0
17:56.0
18:14.6
19:24.3
19:26.8
22:34.3
27:28.9

Average Time:

20:34.0

Girls
Youth 4k
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
2 3
3 6
4 10
5 15
(6) (21)
(7) (28)
®) (36)
) (45)
(11) (56)
(12) (68)
(13) (81)
(14) (95)
a7 (112)
(18) (130)
(19) (149)
(20) (169)
(23) (192)
Finish Position- 2
10 10
15 25
16 41
21 62
22 84
(24) (108)
(25) (133)
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
1

17:09.0 0:00.0
35:05.1 0:47.0
53:19.7 1:05.5
1:12:44.0 2:15.2
1:32:10.9 2:17.7
1:54:45.2 5:25.3
2:22:14.2 10:19.9
20:34.0 0:00.0

10/28/2017 04:45:57



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 348
2 2 366
3 3 193
4 4 361
5 (<5) 249
6 (<5 254
7 5 341
8 6 186
9 7 190

10 8 162

11 9 363

12 (<5 102

13 10 458

14 (<5) 106

15 (<5) 101

16 11 188

17 (<5) 103

18 12 360

19 (<5) 388

Rockford Road Runners

Seth Kunio

Micah Wilson
Riley Newport
Maxim Snitko
Anthony Fernandez
Ramsell Lopez
Henry Gruber
Nicholas Lenzen
Brandon Massman
Christopher Baeza
Andy Sporny
Braden Davis
Louie Burgos

lan Jackson

Henry Bayert

Luke Magnusen
Andrew Estes
Spencer Sims
Nathan Baer

Boys
Youth 4k

Team
Accelerators
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Elgin Sharks
Elgin Sharks
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Lightning
Accelerators
Lightning
Lightning
Belvidere Tornados
Lightning
Accelerators
Wildcats

Time Pace
14:24.5 3:36/K
14:26.1 3:37/K
15:20.3 3:50/K
16:05.1 4:01/K
16:11.7 4:03/K
16:28.2 4:07/K
16:33.2 4:08/K
16:40.3 4:10/K
16:59.7 4:15/K
17:06.7 4:17/K
17:29.0 4:22/K
17:41.9 4:25/K
17:45.4  4:26/K
17:53.4  4:28/K
19:00.8 4:45/K
19:53.3 4:58/K
22:06.4 5:32/K
22:47.1 5:42/K
23:10.1 5:48/K

10/28/2017 04:07:57



Race Date
October 28, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Accelerators
Team Score (places):21

348 Seth Kunio
366 Micah Wilson
361 Maxim Snitko
341 Henry Gruber
363 Andy Sporny
458 Louie Burgos
360 Spencer Sims

No o b~ owbN PR

Team - Belvidere Tornados

Team Score (places):35

193 Riley Newport

186 Nicholas Lenzen
190 Brandon Massman
162 Christopher Baeza
188 Luke Magnusen

ga s wN PP

Team - Elgin Sharks

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 249 Anthony Fernandez
2 254 Ramsell Lopez

Team - Wildcats

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 388 Nathan Baer

Team - Lightning

Team Score (places):Inc.

102 Braden Davis
106 lan Jackson

101 Henry Bayert
103 Andrew Estes

A wWN PR

Rockford Road Runners

2017 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Boys
Youth 4k

Overall
Place

ga B~ DN

(10)
(12)

0 ~NOoO W

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 O

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:47.6

1 14:24.5 14:24.5 0:00.0

3 14:26.1 28:50.7 0:01.6

7 16:05.1 44:55.9 1:40.6
12 16:33.2  1:01:29.1 2:08.7
21 17:29.0 1:18:58.1 3:04.4
(31) 17:45.4  1:36:43.5 3:20.8
(43) 22:47.1  1:59:30.7 8:22.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:12.1

3 15:20.3 15:20.3 0:00.0
9 16:40.3 32:00.7 1:19.9
16 16:59.7 49:00.4 1:39.3
24 17:06.7 1:06:07.2 1:46.4
35 19:53.3  1:26:00.5 4:33.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
16:11.7 16:11.7 0:00.0
16:28.2 32:40.0 0:16.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
23:10.1 23:10.1 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
17:41.9 17:41.9 0:00.0
17:53.4 35:35.3 0:11.4
19:00.8 54:36.1 1:18.9
22:06.4 1:16:42.5 4:24.4
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